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$168,000

43850, 20TH, LANCASTER, CA, 93535
https://windomrealtor.com

Come and check this beautiful and recently rehabbed Mobile
Home. 4Bd / 2Ba. Spacious large living space, laundry room. New
laminated floors throughout the house except for the bedrooms
that have new carpet. Fresh paint. Granite countertops. Awning
for four cars. Fully fenced with electric gate. Coverd patio, two
storage sheds. This mobile home is […]

• 4 beds
• 2 baths

• Mobile Home

• Active

Basics
Category: Mobile Home Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Lot size: 0.08 sq ft Year built: 1977

Lot Size Acres: 0.08 sq ft Bathrooms Full: 1

County: Los Angeles
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Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Building Area Total: 1536 sq ft

Roof: Composition Fencing: Chain Link, Wrought Iron

Miscellaneous
Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional CrossStreet: 20th St / Ave J-8

Utilities: 220 Electric, Natural Gas Available, Individual Meter

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Gas Oven, Gas Range,
Microwave

Exterior Features: Tennis Court(s)

Heating: Natural Gas Fireplace Features: None

Courtesy of
List Office Name: HomeSmart Key Realty


